SATSs results 2019

Reading

% achieving expected
standard

% achieving higher
level of standard

Average progress

Average scaled score

71%

16%

-2.33

102.1

Writing

% achieving expected
standard

% achieving higher
level of standard

Average progress

Average scaled score

87%

8%

-0.16

Maths

% achieving expected
standard

% achieving higher
level of standard

Average progress

Average scaled score

75%

27%

-1.06

103.8

Grammar, punctuation and spelling

% achieving expected
standard

% achieving higher
level of standard

Average progress

Average scaled score

81%

43%

NA

106.6

Combined

R,W,M Expected Standard 65%

R,W,M Higher Standard 4%




