Reading

% achieving expected standard	% achieving higher level of standard	Average progress	Average scaled score
71%	16%	-2.33	102.1

Writing

% achieving expected	% achieving higher	Average progress	Average scaled score
standard	level of standard		
87%	8%	-0.16	

Maths

% achieving expected	% achieving higher	Average progress	Average scaled score
standard	level of standard		
75%	27%	-1.06	103.8

Grammar, punctuation and spelling

% achieving expected	% achieving higher	Average progress	Average scaled score
standard	level of standard		
81%	43%	NA	106.6

Combined

R,W,M Expected Standard 65%

R,W,M Higher Standard 4%